DIRECTORY

Name
John Wight

Michael White
Abigail Clifford
Paul Matthews
Ingrid Innes
Marc Shirra
Glen Gibbons
Patrick Neal
Bryan O’'Neal

Goulbourne Alleyne

Position
Group President and Chief Executive Officer

Group Chief Financial Officer

Group Chief Human Resources Officer

Group Chief Information Officer

ICBL, Chief Executive Officer

Island Heritage, Chief Executive Officer

Senior Vice President, BF&M General

Senior Vice President, BF&M Business Development

Senior Vice President, BF&M Operations and Corporate Strategy P&C

ICBL, Deputy Chief Executive Officer

Phone

441-295-5566

441-295-5566

441-295-5566

441-295-5566

441-295-5566

441-295-5566

441-295-5566

441-295-5566

441-295-5566

441-295-5566

BF:M

Email

JWight@bfm.bm

MWhite@bfm.bm
AClifford@bfm.bm

PMatthews@bfm.bm

lInnes@icb.com.bb

mshirra@islandheritage.com.ky

GGibbons@bfm.bm

PNeal@bfm.bm

boneal@bfm.bm

galleyne@icb.com.bb




